 baffle
ACME STRAIGHT SHALLOW
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:

1.96
2.45
2.94
D(m)
10W  Ra98 3000K 50°
Ø99
5
9
2
2
Ø61
NEW
DuraGreen project:
Curio Hotel by Hilton, Hanoi
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         487                          15°                  AFL6808W/S-TL-30N15
8W                         503                          24°                  AFL6808W/S-TL-30N24
8W                         492                          36°                  AFL6808W/S-TL-30N36
8W                         427                          50°                  AFL6808W/S-TL-30N50
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       553                          15°                  AFL6810W/S-TL-30N15
10W                       575                          24°                  AFL6810W/S-TL-30N24
10W                       565                          36°                  AFL6810W/S-TL-30N36
10W                       485                          50°                  AFL6810W/S-TL-30N50
Antique BronzeSolid Brass
Polished ChromeBrushed Grey
Black Painted 9005 White Painted 9016
Black Nickel